
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000571-2019 

Tender

46672.3 Approval Bugs - Ojeu

UberBuyer 1

F02: Contract notice

Notice identifier: 2019/S 000-000571
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-00313d-integration  
Published 13 March 2019, 4:48pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

UberBuyer 1

Riverview Court, 200 Castle Gate

Wetherby

SR1 SR1

Contact

Mr Ad Min

Email

admin@uberbuyer1.io

Telephone

+44 999

Country

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000571-2019
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000571-2019
mailto:admin@uberbuyer1.io


Page 2 to 6

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.uberbuyer1.io

Buyer's address

http://www.uberbuyer1.io

I.2) Information about joint procurement

The contract is awarded by a central purchasing body

I.3) Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of
charge, at

http://google.com

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via

http://google.com

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted to the above-mentioned address

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Other type

151651

I.5) Main activity

Recreation, culture and religion

http://www.uberbuyer1.io
http://www.uberbuyer1.io
http://google.com
http://google.com


Page 3 to 6

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

46672.3 Approval Bugs - Ojeu

Reference number

DN1102

II.1.2) Main CPV code

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

AA02 - Aluminium

AA02 - Aluminium

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

http://google.com

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

AA02 - Aluminium

09000000 - Petroleum products, fuel, electricity and other sources of energy

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

http://google.com


Page 4 to 6

AL - ALBANIA

UK - UNITED KINGDOM

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

http://google.com

II.2.5) Award criteria

Cost criterion - Name: +6+ / Weighting: 1561

II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system

Duration in days

1

This contract is subject to renewal

No

II.2.10) Information about variants

Variants will be accepted: No

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

http://google.com


Page 5 to 6

Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information

III.1) Conditions for participation

III.1.3) Technical and professional ability

Selection criteria as stated in the procurement documents

III.2) Conditions related to the contract

III.2.2) Contract performance conditions

6216

III.2.3) Information about staff responsible for the performance of the contract

Obligation to indicate the names and professional qualifications of the staff assigned to
performing the contract

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Competitive dialogue

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Date

31 July 2019

IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted

English



Page 6 to 6

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.1) Information about recurrence

This is a recurrent procurement: No

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

bill

rrreeet

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.2) Information about joint procurement
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.7) Duration of the contract, framework agreement or dynamic purchasing system
	II.2.10) Information about variants
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section III. Legal, economic, financial and technical information
	III.1) Conditions for participation
	III.1.3) Technical and professional ability

	III.2) Conditions related to the contract
	III.2.2) Contract performance conditions
	III.2.3) Information about staff responsible for the performance of the contract


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.2) Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate
	IV.2.4) Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be submitted


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.1) Information about recurrence
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2026-01-12T22:57:57+0000
	TCPDF




